BELLCOMM, INC.
1100 SEVENTEENTH STREET, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20036
COVER SHEET FOR TECHNICAL MEMORANDUM
Density T1- 68-1025-2TITLE- Application of a Dynamic
Model to the Simulation of Earth
Orbit Trajectories DATE-September 23, 1968
AUTHOR(S)- A. B. BakerFILING CASE No(s)- 610
FILING SUBJECT(S)- Atmospheric Density

B21- LIMITATION: 0
B23- PC BIN: 000
B24- STOCK: 0000 B24A-STOCK TYPE CODES: N
B25- PAGES/SHEETS: 00021
B26- PC PRICE CODE: A02
B27- DOMESTIC PRICE: 0000000 B28- FOREIGN PRICE: 0000000
B29- ACTION CODES: BX
B33- MN PRICE CODE: XO0
B34- DOMESTIC PRICE: 0000000 B35- FOREIGN PRICE: 0000000
B36- ACTION CODES: XM
B37- RELEASABILITY CD: A
B38- MF PRINT: D
B39- ADDITIONAL INFO: n
B40- PRINT PC: n
B41- PC DUE: n
B42- SOURCE ORDER: n
B42A-GENERATE RDP: 0
B42B-SUPPLIER SRC CD:
06 )Application of a Dynamic Density
Model to the Simulation of Earth Orbi
t Trajeetories.¢
11 )23 Sep 68,0
14 I-C) NASA-CR-97640¢
1~~ 	 HNRLNUEEIATCH - TR_ - INVENTORY ONLY NUBR,
lu 3 COLCO 4 E077502
4 ACCESSIODEUMBER
DE*2 SOURCECOE
2A RECOGNITIONNUMBER 	 : &D
10 TRANSACTIONN NEW D DUPLICATE P PRIOR S SUPERSEDESN -7 77 	 N
6MGT CD 	 7 PROCESSACCTGCO 7A REGISTRATIONFEE 8 PRODMOR 9 RECEIPTTYPE 9A LOANUUEOUTZl' W aON/AA 	 ERATAwm 	 PC 14 P II2 RUN 12A. RETURNDATE 	 13 PROCESS 14 PAT POTENTIAL 15 BILLDI
N/A
[-]T 5 REST ISTANDAR 	 3 UNEDIT NO 3 GOOD
/PAGESa F, 	 IICC 4 REANNOUNCE 1 POOR 4 EXCELINVENTORY
5 SPECIAL 2 FAIR
4 808
17 FOR/PRICE 18 ANNOUNCE 19 PUBLICATION1 20 PUBLICATION2 20A PUBLICATION-3 21 LIMITATION
1EOI 1 1 	 HIGHLIGHT BIB
]DI$CULIIER
JU~~~ i~WZ LW 1h~hD2COLO0
3COMBOACTIoNCD
23 PC BIN STOCK 24A PAGES/SHEETS PRICECODE DOMESTIC PRICE
''I7
MICROFICHE
37 REL 38 ME
Co PRINT
F] ,:ti', 	 I
ADDLSTOCK&CODE/ADDR NiSG 43C1 TOADDR40 PRINT PC 43 43A)ORDER 436)BIN SI UNITCOST 430)SETID 43E)CAERA CONTROL 43FIREFER
ADD [IFO1 P I
41 PC DE
I 42 SOURCEORDERii~l!i
42A "A UPPLER
COPRIGHT
44 BATCHNO OZC1COMCAT 03S)ADDITIONAL SOURCE 	 03L LANGUAGECLIENTS
IWI I 	 I
CD	 NOT CO03C)COMPENTRYCODE 34)SERIAL 	 35)CORPAUTHOR
ICAT 	 REV KEY VER
(00 NOTKEY)45 REMARKS
FEf 79 NTIS-9-T